
Bamanhat - Alipurduar Jn. Passenger Special (UnReserved)/05466 - Pass - NFR 
BXT/Bamanhat to APDJ/Alipur Duar Junction 

2h 30m - 72 km - 12 halts - Departs Daily 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 BXT Bamanhat 15:15 1 1 0 45 36 NFR
2 ABW Abutara Halt 15:23 15:24 1m 0 1 6 42 36 NFR
3 NGTG New Gitaldaha 15:31 15:32 1m 0 1 11 40 36 NFR
4 FLM Falimari 15:39 15:40 1m 0 1 16 46 37 NFR
5 DHH Dinhata 15:49 15:50 1m 1,2 1 22 29 39 NFR
6 DCH Dinhata College Halt 15:55 15:56 1m 0 1 25 43 38 NFR
7 VTG Bhetaguri 16:05 16:06 1m 0 1 31 34 44 NFR
8 DWT Dewan Hat 16:13 16:14 1m 2 1 35 51 40 NFR
9 COB Cooch Behar 16:26 16:27 1m 0 1 45 31 49 NFR
10 NCB New Cooch Behar 16:36 16:41 5m 1,2 1 50 48 49 NFR
11 BSW Baneswar 16:51 16:52 1m 0 1 58 52 45 NFR
12 APD Alipur Duar 17:03 17:04 1m 0 1 67 22 49 NFR
13 APDC Alipur Duar Court 17:11 17:12 1m 0 1 70 5 53 NFR
14 APDJ Alipur Duar Junction 17:45 3 1 72 - 50 NFR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

May 22 2024 (04:49)

May 22 2024 (04:49)

1

1


